S Series
Connectors
12G-SDI 4K UltraHD
® ®
® ®
Precision modular connectors to suit your application
Since its creation in Switzerland in 1946 the LEMO Group has been recognized as a global leader of circular Push-Pull

® ®
2 www.lemo.com
Part Numbering System
Plug
Free socket
 F G Z
 P G Z
 1 S
 1 S
Cable max. ø: 6 mm
Collet type:
E = with cable crimping
Z = collet nut for bend relief
 2 7 5
 2 7 5
Housing:
C = brass chrome-plated
Series: 1S
Model: (page 3)
Insert configuration: (page 5)
 C T C E 6 1 Z
 C T M E 6 1 Z
Contact:
C = male crimp
M = female crimp
Insulator: T = PTFE
.
.
.
.
.
.
Fixed socket  E R A  1 S  2 7 5  C T M E 6 1. . .
FGZ.1S.275.CTCE61Z = straight plug with cable crimping, 1S series, coaxial 75Ω, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PTFE insulator,
male crimp contact, E type collet for a 6.1 mm diameter cable and nut for fitting a bend relief.
ERA.1S.275.CTME61 = fixed socket with cable crimping, nut fixing, 1S series, coaxial 75Ω, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PTFE
insulator, female crimp contact, E type collet for a 6.1 mm diameter.
PGZ.1S.275.CTME61Z = free socket with cable crimping, 1S series, coaxial 75Ω, outer shell in chrome-plated brass, PTFE insulator,
female crimp contact, E type collet for a 6.1 mm diameter cable and nut for fitting a bend relief.
60 2 4 108 12
0
-5
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
-35
-40
-45
-50
Frequency [GHz]
R
et
ur
n
Lo
ss
 [d
B
]
SMPTE 2082-1 limits
Measured return Loss against frequency curve
for fixed socket and plug
60 2 4 108 12
1.8
1.7